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Description

199401280000
30071

01/28/1994
09:42:14

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30101

01/28/1994
09:42:19

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30091

01/28/1994
09:42:17

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30181

01/28/1994
09:42:27

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30171

01/28/1994
09:42:26

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30201

01/28/1994
09:53:27

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30211

01/28/1994
09:53:28

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30241

01/28/1994
09:53:31

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30221

01/28/1994
09:53:29

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30231

01/28/1994
09:53:30

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30271

01/28/1994
09:53:34

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
84951

03/16/1994
12:00:26

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85001

03/16/1994
12:00:31

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85011

03/16/1994
12:00:32

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85221

03/16/1994
12:27:32

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85241

03/16/1994
12:27:34

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85251

03/16/1994
12:27:35

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85281

03/16/1994
12:27:37

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85261

03/16/1994
12:27:35

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO



199403160000
85301

03/16/1994
12:27:40

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85271

03/16/1994
12:27:36

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85321

03/16/1994
12:27:43

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85361

03/16/1994
12:27:47

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85351

03/16/1994
12:27:45

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199403160000
85621

03/16/1994
01:46:46

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199403160000
85651

03/16/1994
01:46:49

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85631

03/16/1994
01:46:47

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85681

03/16/1994
01:46:52

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85671

03/16/1994
01:46:51

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403170000
86371

03/17/1994
09:36:57

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP


