Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= DAIWA FINANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401280000 30071	01/28/1994 09:42:14	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30101	01/28/1994 09:42:19	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30091	01/28/1994 09:42:17	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30181	01/28/1994 09:42:27	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30171	01/28/1994 09:42:26	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30201	01/28/1994 09:53:27	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30211	01/28/1994 09:53:28	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30241	01/28/1994 09:53:31	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30221	01/28/1994 09:53:29	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30231	01/28/1994 09:53:30	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30271	01/28/1994 09:53:34	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 84951	03/16/1994 12:00:26	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 85001	03/16/1994 12:00:31	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85011	03/16/1994 12:00:32	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 85221	03/16/1994 12:27:32	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85241	03/16/1994 12:27:34	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85251	03/16/1994 12:27:35	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 85281	03/16/1994 12:27:37	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85261	03/16/1994 12:27:35	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						

	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	
199403160000 85301	03/16/1994 12:27:40	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403160000 85271	03/16/1994 12:27:36	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP				
199403160000 85321	03/16/1994 12:27:43	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403160000 85361	03/16/1994 12:27:47	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403160000 85351	03/16/1994 12:27:45	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORPORATIO N				
199403160000 85621	03/16/1994 01:46:46	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORPORATIO N				
199403160000 85651	03/16/1994 01:46:49	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403160000 85631	03/16/1994 01:46:47	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403160000 85681	03/16/1994 01:46:52	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP				
199403160000 85671	03/16/1994 01:46:51	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK				
199403170000 86371	03/17/1994 09:36:57	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP				